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Exterior pivot doors

When installing an exterior door, there’s always 

a head jamb where Top pivot Reversed can be 

installed in.

Easy installing

Thanks to its placement in the head jamb or 

ceiling, this system is adjusted from the ceiling: 

convenient for middle placement.

Smaller frames, more glass

With the top pivot installed in the head jamb or 

ceiling you can design a pivot door with smaller 

frames and a larger glass opening.

COMPONENTS

1 Top pivot Reversed

2 Cover plate

3 Receiver

4 Adapters with �ller plates (optional)

1 3 442

OVERVIEW
This top pivot is slightly di�erent from all the others: Top pivot Reversed can be placed in the head jamb or ceiling. 

As a result, extra thin door frames can be used because no system needs to be incorporated in the top of the door. 

For example, you can opt for an extra-large glass opening. Thanks to its placement in the ceiling, this system is not 

adjusted from the side of the door, but from inside the door opening.



FEATURES

Pivot position

Placement type

Top pivot placement

Adjustment

Suitable for

Cover plates

Cover plate �nish

TOP PIVOT REVERSED

Variable from 130 mm

Side and middle placement

Top jamb

From the top jamb

System One, System 3,
System M & System M+
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Stainless steel
Black
White
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Bottom side A

Side view
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION



* Cover plates are only available for System M+/M 40 mm bottom and top pivots and Top Pivot TP-R.

SS

Stainless steel

(plates and pivot covers)

WT

White

(plates and pivot covers)

Cover Plates

BK

Black

(plates and pivot covers)

Adapters
The adapters can be used to mount the components in a metal pro�le. 

The two adapters are mounted in the pro�le �rst. They then o�er a 

solid base to mount the component on. We currently o�er adapters for 

2 mm thick pro�les only. This product is compatible with all top pivots, 

and with bottom pivots System One and System 3.

HINGE PLATE

ACCESSORIES

Receiver

When ordering Top pivot Reversed, a square receiver is included 

in the order. The receiver is mounted inside the top of the pivot 

door. The pin of Top pivot Reversed is rotated downwards into 

the receiver during the installation.

FOR TOP PIVOT REVERSED



MILLING INSTRUCTIONS

For steel or aluminium pro�le doors

For wooden doors



80 mm

99.6 mm

9 mm

294.8 mm

248.8 mm

44 mm

240 mm

70 mm

18 mm

40 mm 40 mm

10 mm 10 mm

130 mm from the side of the door

System M+, pivot position ≥ 130 mm (Class A-E)PIVOT POINTS



80 mm

143 mm

6 mm

160 mm

44 mm

240 mm

70 mm

18 mm

40 mm 40 mm

10 mm 10 mm

Middle of the door’s width

System 3, pivot as middle position of door width (with TP-R)



44 mm

18 mm

9 mm

Maximum to the middle
of the door’s width

240 mm

Minimum 130 mm
from the side of the door

70 mm

18 mm

40 mm 40 mm

10 mm 10 mm

162 mm

80 mm

System One with TP-R (Class G), standard �oor plate
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